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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $268.00 $177.00 $91.00  0.15  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.15
20 SPOT Totals: $177.00 $268.00 $91.00 

5 $18,053.85 $11,101.48 $6,952.37  10.11  0.80  0.085 SPOT

 10.11
5 SPOT Totals: $11,101.48 $18,053.85 $6,952.37 

6 $656.55 $200.97 $455.58  0.37  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.00  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.37
BEST BET Totals: $200.97 $660.05 $459.08 

32 $60.00 $22.00 $38.00  0.03  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $22.00 $60.00 $38.00 

2 $169.35 $191.75 ($22.40)  0.09  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $138.25 $117.85 $20.40  0.08  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $379.25 $378.50 $0.75  0.21  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $113.60 $11.25 $102.35  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $706.00 $240.80 $465.20  0.40  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $122.15 $79.05 $43.10  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $164.22 $32.00 $132.22  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $552.02 $359.00 $193.02  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $653.25 $646.25 $7.00  0.37  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $121.35 $51.80 $69.55  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $271.65 $222.00 $49.65  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $118.95 $52.20 $66.75  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $13.00 $0.00 $13.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $53.00 $15.20 $37.80  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 2.00
MEAN GR Totals: $2,397.65 $3,576.04 $1,178.39 

4 $1,379.40 $1,319.86 $59.54  0.77  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.77
MONEYBAL Totals: $1,319.86 $1,379.40 $59.54 

8 $12,272.29 $7,126.00 $5,146.29  6.87  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.87
PENNY Totals: $7,126.00 $12,272.29 $5,146.29 

8 $10,711.42 $8,614.00 $2,097.42  6.00  1.00  0.06PENY

 6.00
PENY Totals: $8,614.00 $10,711.42 $2,097.42 

1 $520.10 $450.30 $69.80  0.29  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $547.88 $377.78 $170.10  0.31  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $598.35 $322.69 $275.66  0.33  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $471.55 $91.46 $380.09  0.26  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $129.60 $12.50 $117.10  0.07  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $74.80 $34.85 $39.95  0.04  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $23.20 $3.00 $20.20  0.01  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $694.70 $219.85 $474.85  0.39  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $82.45 $7.00 $75.45  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $59.95 $21.60 $38.35  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $87.60 $26.30 $61.30  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $80.05 $7.50 $72.55  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $7.50 $1.95 $5.55  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $6.20 $3.95 $2.25  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $15.70 $4.40 $11.30  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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 1.90
Regular Totals: $1,585.13 $3,399.63 $1,814.50 

1 $11,063.64 $7,940.26 $3,123.38  6.19  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $22,194.87 $18,000.66 $4,194.21  12.42  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $4,642.70 $3,322.54 $1,320.16  2.60  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $36.10 $4.36 $31.74  0.02  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 21.23
SPOTLITE Totals: $29,267.82 $37,937.31 $8,669.49 

2 $7,732.90 $5,997.59 $1,735.31  4.33  0.70  0.03SUPERSP

3 $49,268.74 $37,593.70 $11,675.04  27.58  0.79  0.22SUPERSP

4 $32,559.45 $20,340.80 $12,218.65  18.22  0.64  0.12SUPERSP

5 $26.10 $1.30 $24.80  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $390.85 $48.45 $342.40  0.22  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $360.25 $185.52 $174.73  0.20  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 50.57
SUPERSP Totals: $64,167.36 $90,338.29 $26,170.93 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $178,656.28 $125,979.27 $52,677.01 

2


